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% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
84.3 1 1 76.4 134 1 71.4 638 23 66. 4 2015 46 61.4 4776 92 56. 4 10026 150
83. 4 2 1 76.3 135 9 71.3 661 17 66.3 2061 43 61.3 4868 75 56.3 10176 139
82.3 3 1 76.2 144 3 71.2 678 22 66.2 2104 36 61.2 4943 79 56.2 10315 140
82.2 4 1 76.1 147 6 711 700 21 66. 1 2140 34 61.1 5022 86 56. 1 10455 1256
82.1 5 1 76.0 153 9 71.0 721 19 66.0 2174 36 61.0 5108 78 56.0 10580 136
82.0 6 2 75.9 162 6 70.9 740 20 65.9 2210 39 60.9 5186 79 55.9 10716 135
81.7 8 1 75.8 168 5 70.8 760 17 65.8 2249 50 60.8 5265 81 55.8 10851 126
81.5 9 1 75.17 173 4 70.7 1717 21 65.7 2299 53 60.7 5346 83 55.7 10977 118
81.1 10 2 75.6 177 10 70.6 798 27 65. 6 2352 38 60.6 5429 87 55. 6 11095 137
80.9 12 1 75.5 187 4 70.5 825 22 65.5 2390 36 60.5 5516 102 55.56 11232 145
80.6 13 1 75. 4 191 5 70. 4 847 22 65. 4 2426 39 60. 4 5618 99 65. 4 11377 123
80.5 14 1 75.3 196 9 70.3 869 21 65.3 2465 54 60.3 5717 100 55.3 11500 150
80.4 15 1 75.2 205 12 70.2 890 37 65.2 2519 42 60.2 5817 92 55.2 116560 131
80.3 16 2 75.1 2117 4 70. 1 927 25 65.1 2561 37 60.1 5909 87 55. 1 11781 142
80.2 18 3 75.0 221 4 70.0 952 23 65.0 2598 41 60.0 5996 93 55.0 11923 147
80. 1 21 3 74.9 225 4 69.9 975 17 64.9 2639 37 59.9 6089 92 54.9 12070 143
80.0 24 2 74.8 229 9 69.8 992 19 64.8 2676 43 59.8 6181 95 54.8 12213 134
79.9 26 1 74.17 238 9 69.7 1011 19 64.7 2719 62 59.7 6276 100 54.7 12347 143
79.17 217 3 74.6 2417 14 69.6 1030 21 64.6 2781 41 59. 6 6376 105 54.6 12490 146
79.6 30 1 74.5 261 8 69.5 10561 29 64.5 2822 39 59.5 6481 102 54.5 12636 136
79.5 31 3 74. 4 269 6 69.4 1080 17 64.4 2861 52 59. 4 6583 89 54.4 12772 171
79. 4 34 3 74.3 275 7 69.3 1097 22 64.3 2913 52 59.3 6672 105 54.3 12943 151
79.3 37 1 74.2 282 8 69.2 1119 21 64.2 2965 60 59.2 67717 115 54.2 13094 170
79.2 38 3 74.1 290 13 69.1 1140 25 64.1 3025 54 59. 1 6892 114 54.1 13264 156
79.1 41 1 74.0 303 8 69.0 1165 30 64.0 3079 63 59.0 7006 121 54.0 13420 145
79.0 42 1 73.9 311 13 68.9 1195 31 63.9 3142 52 58.9 71217 85 53.9 13565 147
78.9 43 2 73.8 324 9 68.8 1226 31 63.8 3194 69 58.8 7212 91 53.8 13712 169
78.8 45 3 73.17 333 6 68.7 12567 34 63.7 3263 67 58.7 7303 113 53.7 13881 174
78.6 48 2 73.6 339 9 68.6 1291 33 63.6 3330 55 58. 6 7416 131 53.6 14055 180
78.5 50 3 73.5 348 9 68.5 1324 26 63.5 33856 60 58.5 7547 102 53.56 14235 159
78. 4 53 1 73. 4 357 19 68.4 13560 28 63.4 3445 49 58. 4 7649 106 53. 4 14394 167
78.3 54 2 73.3 376 11 68.3 1378 21 63.3 3494 65 58.3 7755 101 53.3 14561 1565
78.2 56 5 73.2 387 12 68.2 1399 28 63.2 356569 57 58.2 7856 125 53.2 14716 188
78.1 61 4 73.1 399 11 68.1 1427 29 63.1 3616 60 58. 1 7981 104 53.1 14904 195
78.0 65 3 73.0 410 10 68.0 1456 38 63.0 3676 65 58.0 8085 96 53.0 15099 176
77.9 68 2 72.9 420 11 67.9 1494 35 62.9 3741 76 57.9 8181 115 52.9 156275 177
77.8 70 3 72.8 431 17 67.8 1529 32 62.8 3817 55 57.8 8296 108 52.8 156452 177
17.17 73 2 172.17 4438 12 67.17 1561 33 62.7 3872 74 57.7 8404 149 52.7 156629 183
17.6 75 3 72.6 460 10 67.6 1594 30 62.6 3946 62 57.6 85653 129 52.6 156812 208
17.5 78 3 72.5 470 15 67.5 1624 41 62.5 4008 55 57.56 8682 115 52.5 16020 183
17. 4 81 4 72. 4 485 7 67.4 1665 33 62.4 4063 68 57. 4 8797 102 52. 4 16203 164
77.3 85 2 72.3 492 17 67.3 1698 27 62.3 4131 62 57.3 8899 119 52.3 16367 164
17.2 87 5 12.2 509 10 67.2 1725 43 62.2 4193 63 57.2 9018 117 52.2 165631 181
77.1 92 7 72.1 519 19 67.1 1768 30 62.1 4256 65 57.1 9135 116 52.1 16712 193
77.0 99 5 72.0 538 13 67.0 1798 38 62.0 4321 62 57.0 9251 108 52.0 16905 205
76.9 104 6 71.9 551 17 66.9 1836 30 61.9 4383 71 56.9 93569 109 51.9 17110 173
76.8 110 7 71.8 568 19 66.8 1866 29 61.8 4454 87 56.8 9468 135 51.8 17283 177
76.17 117 6 71.17 587 17 66.7 1895 37 61.7 4541 76 56.7 9603 127 51.7 17460 191
76.6 123 4 71.6 604 17 66.6 1932 44 61.6 4617 90 56. 6 9730 153 51.6 176561 193
716.5 127 1 71.5 621 17 66.5 1976 39 61.5 4707 69 56.5 9883 143 51.5 17844 2156




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
51.4 180569 173 46. 4 29140 237 41. 4 39959 161 36. 4 46324 66 31.4 48440 17 26. 4 48728
51.3 18232 208 46.3 29377 228 41.3 40120 162 36.3 46390 87 31.3 48457 19 26.2 48732
51.2 18440 180 46. 2 29605 233 41.2 40282 204 36.2 46477 86 31.2 48476 7 26. 1 48735
51.1 18620 189 46. 1 29838 251 41.1 40486 183 36.1 46563 86 31.1 48483 15 26.0 487317
51.0 18809 198 46. 0 30089 261 41.0 40669 141 36.0 46649 69 31.0 48498 8 25.8 48740
50.9 19007 178 45.9 30350 225 40.9 40810 192 35.9 46718 71 30.9 48506 11 25.17 48741
50.8 19185 225 45. 8 305675 228 40.8 41002 178 35.8 46789 64 30.8 48517 14 25.6 48742
50.7 19410 189 45.7 30803 214 40.7 41180 189 35.7 46853 62 30.7 48531 1 25.5 48743
50. 6 19599 237 45. 6 31017 232 40. 6 41369 172 35.6 469156 61 30.6 48538 14 25. 4 48745
50.5 19836 209 45.5 31249 2217 40.5 41541 160 35.5 46976 46 30.5 48552 1 25.2 48747
50. 4 20045 207 45. 4 31476 220 40. 4 41701 184 35. 4 47022 55 30. 4 48559 9 25.1 48748
50.3 20252 197 45.3 31696 231 40.3 41885 1565 35.3 47077 59 30.3 48568 7 24.9 48749
50.2 20449 195 45.2 31927 250 40.2 42040 180 35.2 47136 53 30.2 48575 8 24.7 48750
50. 1 20644 216 45 .1 32177 211 40. 1 42220 121 35.1 47189 61 30.1 48583 9 24.3 48751
50.0 20860 212 45. 0 32388 216 40.0 42341 160 35.0 47250 56 30.0 48592 4 24.1 48752
49.9 21072 191 44.9 32604 228 39.9 42501 127 34.9 47306 49 29.9 48596 1 23.17 48753
49 .8 21263 223 44.8 32832 240 39.8 42628 147 34.8 47355 47 29.8 48603 1 23.2 48754
49 .7 21486 221 44.7 33072 2217 39.7 42775 147 34.17 47402 60 29.7 48610 6 22.6 48756
49. 6 21707 195 44.6 33299 250 39.6 42922 140 34.6 47462 45 29.6 48616 6
49.5 21902 245 44.5 33549 198 39.5 43062 134 34.5 47507 38 29.56 48622 8
49 .4 22147 213 44. 4 33747 217 39. 4 43196 123 34.4 475456 61 29. 4 48630 7
49 .3 22360 236 44.3 33964 215 39.3 43319 150 34.3 47606 44 29.3 48637 2
49.2 22596 237 44.2 34179 225 39.2 43469 115 34.2 47650 36 29.2 48639 8
49 .1 22833 216 44 .1 34404 220 39.1 43584 132 34.1 47686 45 29.1 48647 5
49. 0 23049 209 44.0 34624 235 39.0 43716 153 34.0 47731 43 29.0 48652 4
48.9 23258 218 43.9 34859 2217 38.9 43869 107 33.9 47774 32 28.9 48656 2
48 .8 23476 199 43.8 35086 215 38.8 43976 108 33.8 47806 31 28.8 48658 7
48 .7 23675 229 43.7 35301 224 38.17 44084 112 33.17 47837 39 28.17 48665 6
48. 6 23904 245 43. 6 365625 206 38.6 44196 106 33.6 47876 30 28.6 48671 2
48.5 24149 235 43.5 356731 232 38.5 44302 104 33.5 47906 46 28.5 48673 4
48 . 4 24384 255 43. 4 356963 191 38. 4 44406 119 33. 4 47952 35 28. 4 486717 2
48.3 24639 227 43.3 36154 211 38.3 44525 104 33.3 47987 34 28.3 48679 4
48 .2 24866 220 43.2 36365 197 38.2 44629 97 33.2 48021 29 28.2 48683 2
48 .1 25086 243 43 .1 36562 197 38.1 44726 114 33.1 48050 33 28. 1 48685 4
48. 0 25329 257 43.0 36759 220 38.0 44840 97 33.0 48083 29 28.0 48689 3
47.9 25586 256 42.9 36979 205 37.9 44937 105 32.9 48112 36 27.9 48692 3
47.8 25842 2217 42.8 37184 195 37.8 45042 95 32.8 48148 22 27.8 48695 2
47.7 26069 241 42.7 37379 211 37.17 45137 122 32.17 48170 18 27.17 48697 2
47. 6 26310 249 42.6 37590 206 37.6 45259 91 32.6 48188 20 27.6 48699 3
47.5 26559 230 42.5 37796 225 37.5 45350 104 32.5 48208 29 27.5 48702 1
47. 4 26789 228 42. 4 38021 188 37. 4 45454 95 32.4 48237 22 27. 4 48703 4
47.3 27017 241 42.3 38209 189 37.3 45549 92 32.3 48259 26 27.3 48707 6
47.2 27258 209 42.2 38398 200 37.2 45641 85 32.2 482856 17 27.2 48713 2
47 .1 27467 227 42.1 385908 208 37.1 45726 102 32.1 48302 18 27.1 48715 3
47.0 27694 267 42.0 38806 192 37.0 45828 117 32.0 48320 19 27.0 48718 2
46.9 27961 224 41.9 389908 197 36.9 45905 94 31.9 48339 19 26.9 48720 2
46. 8 28185 244 41.8 39195 202 36.8 45999 89 31.8 48358 21 26.8 48722 1
46. 7 28429 232 41.7 39397 178 36.17 46088 75 31.7 48379 22 26.7 48723 2
46. 6 28661 244 41.6 39575 167 36.6 46163 87 31.6 48401 23 26.6 48725 1
46.5 28905 235 41.5 39742 217 36.5 46250 74 31.5 48424 16 26.5 48726 2
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